BERRY RIDING CLUB INTERSCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP

MONDAY 6 OCTOBER 2025

SHOWIJUMPING DRAW FAULT AND OUT

RING 1

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

* Times on draw are a guide. Listen for announcements and be ringside and ready to ride. Timing will adjust as necessary.

* The draw will be posted at the gate. Late riders risk elimination.
* Parents are asked to please replace any jump poles knocked down by their child. Thank you.

#

Rider

8.30 Course Walk
Fault & Out (Art 266 5.1) 60cm - Primary Year 2-5

9.00 144
106

110

200

146

40

60

9.15 61

Grace Reynolds Almond
Zoe Marr

Victoria Moore

Sophia Anagnos
Charlotte Collins
Mackenzie Duncan
Janjira Kaeosing

Poppy Robertson

2 Joe Mccormack

2

[V IO, B R

Year School

Mumbulla Steiner School, Bega
Caringbah North Public School

Nowra Anglican College - Primary
German International School
Macarthur Anglican School - Primary
Caringbah North Public School
Shellharbour Anglican College - Primary
Wenona - Primary

5 StMary's Primary, Crookwell

Fault & Out (Art 266 5.1) 60cm Primary Year 6

1
15
36
37
75

9.30 81
83

85

86

88

91

114

Zara Smith

Amelia Foster
Eleanor Crocker
Billie Tekis
Savannah Mcmillan
Grace Mccormack
Hannah Setsu
Emily Lansdown
Hermione Williams
Hannah Hoyne
Tamara Ashby
Claudia White

Nowra Anglican College - Primary
Northholm Grammar School - Primary
Canberra Girls Grammar School - Primary
Sussex Inlet Public School

St Michaels Nowra

St Mary's Primary, Crookwell

Pymble Ladies College - Primary
SCEGGS Darlinghurst - Primary
Kambala - Primary

Bourke Street Public School

Milton Primary School

6 Glenmore Road Public School

Fault & Out (Art 266 5.1) 60cm - Secondary Year 7

2

16

20

30

90

135

10.00 168

Amanda Paas

Sophie Culley

Sarah Brown

Elsie Cassells

Penelope Martell

Ruby Reynolds Almond
Lily Johanson

7

7
7
7
7
7

Canberra Grammar School
Scots All Saints College Bathurst

Canberra Girls Grammar School - Secondary
Canberra Girls Grammar School - Secondary

SCEGGS Darlinghurst - Secondary
Snowy Mountains Grammar School
7 Trinity Christian School

Fault & Out (Art 266 5.1) 60cm - Secondary Year 8

68

70

77

87

89

166

10.15 171

Nina Patoprsta
Grace Ward
Saskia Evans
Harriet Williams
Emma Landau
Mali Mustapic
Liliana Cribb

Cronulla High School

Northholm Grammar School - Secondary
Bulli High School

Kambala - Secondary

Wenona - Secondary

Bomaderry High School

Moss Vale High School

Fault & Out (Art 266 5.1) 60cm - Secondary Year 9-12

29

64

197

180

24

137

10.30 21
53

157

Mila Hawke

Abigail Hope-jones
Holly Johanson

Alice Laguna

Kirsten Marrack-tucker
Alexis Young

Holly Lewis

Claudia Santillana

Talia Hackney

9

10
10
10
10
12

9 Woolooware High School
Willoughby Girls High School

St Mary MacKillop College

St Vincent's College

Elizabeth MacArthur High School
Mount Annan Christian College
Corpus Christi Catholic High School
Bethany College Hurstville
Bomaderry High School

Horse

CHARMOSA JET

CHERRINGTON CRUSADER

BARINGA DANCING POET
STARLIGHT A

IONA PARK BOBBY DAZZLER
THORWOOD JACK DANIELS

OUR JEWEL OREO

FAIRLIGHT ACRES a€0eSEBASTIANAER
TALAWAHL APRIL

CREAGANS MOON TRAVELLER
BEVANLEE KENSINGTON
DNH QUATERBOY

SAFIRA

MISS PHILOMENA

KILBYS SPICE

HALUMA PARK GWANWYN
TOOHIE

PRINCE

EASTSIDE ALFIE
ANNABELLE

EASTSIDE MINTY

GOLD N FINESSE
ROSEMOUNT OPENING NIGHT
SPARKLES

PROMISELAND TANAMI
EASTSIDE HARLEY

ICARUS GILLY

BELLEVALE GOLDEN WINGS

HALOED BY A SPOTLIGHT
ROYAL BLUE

PRINCE LOUIS
ALLENGREEN PUZZLE
EASTSIDE JACK

CROSS PARK CUPID
OLIGOPOLIZE

ROMANTICROMAN

SPRING CREEK TOLSTOY
THAT'LL DO DONKEY

ROSIE

FLORALHIT

PAULLS TWIST

CHELSEA

EQUINE KINGDOM GASTON
FOXGROUND KALEIDOSCOPE



BERRY RIDING CLUB INTERSCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP
MONDAY 6 OCTOBER 2025
SHOWIJUMPING DRAW FAULT AND OUT

RING 1

10.45=11.00 Height Change
Fault & Out (Art 266 5.1) 75cm - Primary

7 Minnie Pembroke-birss 6 Northholm Grammar School - Primary AVONDEAN PARK DOTCOM
Fault & Out (Art 266 5.1) 75cm - Secondary Year 7-8
11.00 12 Arabella Izzard 7 Arndell Anglican College - Secondary BAMBOROUGH AMBER DREAM
51 Veronika Castillo Rodriguez 7 Chevalier College COOLIDOWNS BLUE JAY
66 Daniel Hall 7 Oxford Falls Grammar BUNYARRA RIDGE TOSTIG
23 Daisy Craig 8 Nowra Anglican College - Secondary RAE PARKIM A WANDERER
127 Charlie Breakspear 7 Moss Vale High School PAULGREN PARK MR PERVICT
47 Lilian Ahlenstiel 8 Pymble Ladies College - Secondary VOLADOR
109 Marley Murkins 8 Home school BRANDYS GRAND AFFAIR
115 Ruby Mcgrath 8 Braidwood Central School LIBERTY RODEO DRIVE (LOUIE)
174 Skye Mckewin 8 Galston High School ASHAM SLIPPERY
Fault & Out (Art 266 5.1) 75cm Secondary Year 9
11.15 92 Lilly Ashby 9 Ulladulla High School MACCA
42 Hayley Van Drempt 9 Wyong Christian Community School MESSINESS INDI
49 Sakura Taylor 9 Ulladulla High School ASHMORE PARK STAR
97 Alex Oakley 9 Macarthur Anglican School - Secondary BIRDWOOD ROYAL REBEL
126 TaaniBowen 9 Canberra Grammar School MICKEY
145 Skyla Parker 9 Nowra Anglican College - Secondary ICONIC AL SAHRAE
185 Georgia Mercer-witenden 9 Canberra Girls Grammar School - Secondary KRYSTELLE PARK TEMPTRESS
Fault & Out (Art 266 5.1) 75cm - Secondary Year 10-12
11 Georgina Culley 10 Scots All Saints College Bathurst GREY ENUFF
139 Riley Simon 10 Ascham DOUBLE MAGNUM
71 Olivia Sandbrook 11 Sydney Secondary College Blackwattle Bay RIVERDALE AJAY
14 Lucy Templeman 12 TAFE NSW MECREDEEMER
11.30 152 Kelly Hall 12 Oxford Falls Grammar DISCO DONNA
183 Ruby Dorman 12 Canberra Girls Grammar School - Secondary CHEVIN SOPRANO HSH

11.30-11.45 Height Change
Fault & Out (Art 266 5.1) 90cm - Primary

11.45 111 Lilah Walley 6 Arndell Anglican College - Primary JET BOY

Fault & Out (Art 266 5.1) 90cm - Secondary

108 Ellie Muscat 8 StJohn Evangelist Catholic High School MJK QUICKSILVER FOX
10 Piper O'sullivan 9 Oxley College TO INFINITY AND BEYOND
43 Skye Van drempt 9 Wyong Christian Community School EMPRESS OF THE BLUES
65 Peter Hall 10 Oxford Falls Grammar FINAL WARNING

191 Abby Simmons 10 SCEGGS Darlinghurst - Secondary CLANCY'S LAD

196 Claudia Anagnos 10 Ravenswood AEA METALLIC RHYTHM

12.00-12.15 Height Change
Fault & Out (Art 266 5.1) 105cm - Secondary

159 Hannah Thomson 8 Independent GH PRINCE
35 Adam Mundy 9 Northholm Grammar School - Secondary SPLASH OUT
55 Isabel Fitzsimmons 10 Australian Christian College Marsden Park ~ SUN QUEST
151 Amelia Hasler Rae 10 StScholasticas College OAKS TINKABELLE TAP

12.30 46 MickiBoone 11 Ulladulla High School SANDHILLS CRAFTSMAN



